
This is to certify that the Privacy Information Management System of

DHRUVA SPACE PRIVATE LIMITED
#702, 6-3-1192/1/1, Block-, White House, Begumpet, Hyderabad - 500016, Telangana, 

India

has been assessed and registered by TNV as conforming 
to the requirements of:

(Privacy Information Management System)

ISO 27701:2019

For the following Scope
Processing and protection of personal data as a “Data Controller” within Dhruva Space’s satellite 

missions—covering design, manufacture, ground station operations, imagery services, and related 
business processes. This includes all personal data processing activities to ensure compliance with 

applicable privacy laws and regulations, via a Privacy Information Management System in accordance 
with ISO/IEC 27701.

CB-MS-2203

Certificate Number

Current Issue Date

1st Surveillance  Date

2nd  Surveillance Date

Issue No.

Initial Registration Date

Validity of this Certificate

Recertification due on

Revision No./Date

58FIZTCU20250819INDPI10Y

19/08/2025

19/07/2026

19/07/2027

01

19/08/2025

18/08/2028

18/08/2028

00


