

Certificate of Registration

This is to certify that the Privacy Information Management System of

DHRUVA SPACE PRIVATE LIMITED

#702, 6-3-1192/1/1, Block-, White House, Begumpet, Hyderabad - 500016, Telangana, India

has been assessed and registered by TNV as conforming to the requirements of:

ISO 27701:2019

(Privacy Information Management System)

For the following Scope

Processing and protection of personal data as a "Data Controller" within Dhruva Space's satellite missions—covering design, manufacture, ground station operations, imagery services, and related business processes. This includes all personal data processing activities to ensure compliance with applicable privacy laws and regulations, via a Privacy Information Management System in accordance with ISO/IEC 27701.

TNV is accredited by United Accreditation Foundation (UAF), Status of Certificate can be verified on www.isoindia.org & www.iafcertsearch.org

Certificate Number	58FIZTCU20250819INDPI10Y	Initial Registration Date	19/08/2025
Current Issue Date	19/08/2025	Validity of this Certificate	18/08/2028
1st Surveillance Date	19/07/2026	Recertification due on	18/08/2028
2nd Surveillance Date	19/07/2027	Revision No./Date	00
Issue No.	01 Certification	The 385800HB WHILE OF THE	



Pragyesh Singh, Director TNV Certification Ltd. (LEI No: 335800HPF7ZH8AORCF93)